§ BOX TRANSDUCER §
TYPE CODE DESIGNATION
● SENSOR TRANSDUCER
TT-A series   (1) TT (2) - (3) A
(1) Kind of input                                             (2) Dielectric strength voltage
(3) Kind of outer case and its dimensions
● SIGNAL TRANSDUCER
T-A series   (1) (2) - (3) A
(1) Kind of conversion                   (2) Dielectric strength voltage
(3) Kind of outer case and its dimensions
Mark  Kind of input
H Thermoelectric temperature
RH Resistance temperature
R Potentiometer
G Revolution-speed (Frequency proportion)
GV Revolution-speed (AC voltage proportion)
Mark
Dielectric strength voltage
(50/60Hz)
No number
Non-insulated between input
and output
2
AC2,000V for 1 min. between
input and output
Dimensions (mm)
Mark Material of outer case
Length × Width × Height
82 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120× 56×130
83 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120×110×130
Mark Kind of conversion
ADTT Adding
SCTT Scaling (option)
VF Analog/Pulse
SE Input switching
Mark Dielectric strength voltage (50/60Hz)
No number Non-insulated between input and output
2 AC2,000V for 1 min. between input and output
Dimensions (mm)
Mark Material of outer case
Length × Width × Height
82 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120× 56×130
83 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120×110×130
§ BOX TRANSDUCER §   SENSOR TRANSDUCER
THERMOELECTRIC TEMPERATURE TRANSDUCER
THERMOELECTRIC TEMPERATURE TRANSDUCER
HTT2-82A/ HTT2-83A (DC110V power source)
■Use
■Features
■Connection diagram
■Specification and performance
With thermal electromotive force of various thermocouples according
to JIS as input, convert temperature with insulation into DC signal in
proportion to temperature with insulation.
1. Withstand voltage 2, 000V AC (between input/output/auxiliary
supply/earth).
2. Impulse withstand voltage 5kV 1.2/50µs (electric circuit/earth),
positive/ negative polarity 3 times each is guaranteed.
3. With output line surge protection (2, 000A, ±8/20µs), can transmit
an output directly to a distant place.
4. Constant voltage/current output.
HTT2-82A
(120×56×130mm/800g)
Kind of
thermo-
couple
Standard
input
range
Input Output (load resistance) Auxiliary supply Common
specification
B 7～9